
     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROGRAMMA GARE 
 
                 25 m Farfalla Maschi/Femmine Giovanissimi  
 
   1.  BIANCHINI Diego             2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
   2.  FERA Leonardo               2015  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
   3.  GIUDETTI Giulia             2016  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
   4.  GIUFFRE' Mattia             2015  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
   5.  MARANGONI Riccardo          2015  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
   6.  MERIGGI Edoardo             2015  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
 
                 25 m Stile libero Maschi/Femmine Giovanissimi  
 
   1.  PELO Luca                   2015  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     23.00 
   2.  GHIGNA Michele              2016  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     24.30 
   3.  MAGGIO Riccardo             2015  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     25.00 
   4.  VADACCA Lavinia             2016  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     26.30 
   5.  FRONDANA Enrico             2016  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     30.40 
   6.  AVANZO Gregorio             2016  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     36.50 
   7.  APICELLA Marta              2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
   8.  BERWICH Samuel Neil         2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
   9.  BERWICH Thomas Liam         2015  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  10.  BIANCHINI Diego             2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  11.  CALDIN Greta                2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  12.  DRAGHI Giovanni Maria       2015  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  13.  FIORILLI Francesco          2015  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  14.  GIUFFRE' Mattia             2015  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  15.  JI Michelle                 2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  16.  KADUSIC Mejrem              2016  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  17.  KADUSIC Merima              2016  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  18.  LACATUSU Simone Antonio     2015  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  19.  MORONI Federico             2015  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  20.  RACKOVSKA Anabel            2016  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  21.  SCALA Letizia               2015  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  22.  ZORA Giulia                 2016  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
 
                 Staffetta 4 x 25 m Stile libero Maschi/Femmine Esordienti  
 
  1.  SPORTING LODI SSD          Curti Olivia               2017                 ---   
                                 Canevara Enea              2017 
                                 Bergomi Ada                2017 
                                 Anselmo Giuseppe           2017 
 

                 25 m Dorso Maschi/Femmine Esordienti  
 
   1.  ROVIDA Martina              2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             29.47 
   2.  POZZOLI Giada               2017  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     30.00 
   3.  TENTORI Pietro              2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             30.22 
   4.  VERDI Lavinia               2017  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     31.30 
   5.  Anselmo Giuseppe            2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             33.21 
   6.  Curti Olivia                2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             35.72 
   7.  MAKSUTI Isabel              2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             36.60 
   8.  DOBRESCU Emma Maria         2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             40.77 
   9.  BARBAGLIO Michele           2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             42.30 
  10.  TAGLIABUE Margherita        2017  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     43.40 
  11.  SCOGLIO Anita               2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             46.06 
  12.  ROSSI Diletta               2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             46.16 
  13.  SFONDRINI Davide            2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             46.20 



  14.  SFONDRINI Andrea            2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             46.30 
  15.  TUFINO Martino              2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             47.72 
  16.  ALBASI Giulia               2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  17.  Canevara Enea               2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  18.  FACCHINI Pietro             2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  19.  FUSCA Luciano Bodgan        2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  20.  GALLI Francesco             2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  21.  KENGNE BOWPDA Tiffany Kei   2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  22.  MALVONI Elodie              2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  23.  MAZZOCCHI Carlo             2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  24.  MODENESI Giuditta           2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  25.  PRAZZOLI Chloe              2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  26.  SCALA Caterina              2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  27.  SCALVINI RUBINI Michele     2017  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  28.  SCHENARDI Sophie            2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  29.  SEGGIO Riccardo             2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  30.  SOPRANI David               2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  31.  ZENI Alessio                2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  32.  MAGGI Francesco             2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
 

                 25 m Rana Maschi/Femmine Giovanissimi  
 
   1.  QUADRELLI Bianca            2016  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     31.40 
   2.  MANCA Fabrizio              2015  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     31.70 
   3.  VADACCA Lavinia             2016  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     33.90 
   4.  DI GIOIA Alfonso Saverio    2015  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     36.30 
   5.  APICELLA Marta              2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
   6.  FIORILLI Francesco          2015  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
   7.  MORONI Federico             2015  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
   8.  SCALA Letizia               2015  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
 
                 25 m Farfalla Maschi/Femmine Esordienti  
 
   1.  CANTONI Elisa               2017  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
 
                 25 m Stile libero Maschi/Femmine Esordienti  
 
   1.  Anselmo Giuseppe            2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             25.73 
   2.  Bergomi Ada                 2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             25.99 
   3.  Curti Olivia                2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             27.35 
   4.  ROVIDA Martina              2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             27.41 
   5.  ROSSI Diletta               2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             28.59 
   6.  TENTORI Pietro              2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             30.64 
   7.  MAKSUTI Isabel              2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             30.68 
   8.  VIOLETTO Gabriele           2017  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     32.30 
   9.  SFONDRINI Davide            2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             37.16 
  10.  TAGLIABUE Margherita        2017  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     39.20 
  11.  BACARELLI Nicolo'           2017  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     40.40 
  12.  SFONDRINI Andrea            2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             40.56 
  13.  SCOGLIO Anita               2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             43.60 
  14.  ALBASI Giulia               2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  15.  Canevara Enea               2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  16.  CANTONI Elisa               2017  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  17.  CORBELLINI Martino          2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  18.  DOBRESCU Emma Maria         2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  19.  FACCHINI Pietro             2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  20.  FUSCA Luciano Bodgan        2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  21.  GALLI Francesco             2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  22.  KENGNE BOWPDA Tiffany Kei   2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  23.  MALVONI Elodie              2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  24.  MAZZOCCHI Carlo             2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  25.  MODENESI Giuditta           2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  26.  PRAZZOLI Chloe              2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  27.  SCALA Caterina              2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  28.  SCHENARDI Sophie            2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  29.  SOPRANI David               2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  23.  MAGGI Francesco             2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   



 
                 Staffetta 4 x 25 m Stile libero Maschi/Femmine Giovanissimi  
 
  1.  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN  ZORA Giulia                2016                 ---   
                                 RACKOVSKA Anabel           2016 
                                 GALLI Francesco            2017 
                                 FERA Leonardo              2015 
 

                 25 m Dorso Maschi/Femmine Giovanissimi  
 
   1.  GHIGNA Michele              2016  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     26.00 
   2.  PELO Luca                   2015  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     27.00 
   3.  QUADRELLI Bianca            2016  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     27.20 
   4.  MANCA Fabrizio              2015  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     28.30 
   5.  MAGGIO Riccardo             2015  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     28.70 
   6.  DI GIOIA Alfonso Saverio    2015  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     29.50 
   7.  FRONDANA Enrico             2016  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     37.30 
   8.  AVANZO Gregorio             2016  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     40.40 
   9.  BERWICH Samuel Neil         2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  10.  BERWICH Thomas Liam         2015  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  11.  CALDIN Greta                2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  12.  DRAGHI Giovanni Maria       2015  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  13.  FERA Leonardo               2015  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  14.  GIUDETTI Giulia             2016  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  15.  JI Michelle                 2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  16.  KADUSIC Mejrem              2016  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  17.  KADUSIC Merima              2016  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  18.  LACATUSU Simone Antonio     2015  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  19.  MARANGONI Riccardo          2015  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  20.  MERIGGI Edoardo             2015  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  21.  RACKOVSKA Anabel            2016  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
  22.  ZORA Giulia                 2016  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
 
                 25 m Rana Maschi/Femmine Esordienti  
 
   1.  Bergomi Ada                 2017  SPORTING LODI SSD             34.88 
   2.  POZZOLI Giada               2017  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     36.00 
   3.  VIOLETTO Gabriele           2017  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     39.40 
   4.  VERDI Lavinia               2017  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     40.00 
   5.  BACARELLI Nicolo'           2017  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM     43.70 
   6.  CORBELLINI Martino          2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
   7.  SCALVINI RUBINI Michele     2017  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
   8.  SEGGIO Riccardo             2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---   
 
 
 
 


